

TOWN OF WHEATLAND VOLUNTEER APPLICATION FORM

For Town Commissions, Boards and Committees

Mail or drop-off completed application to:

Town of Wheatland P.O. Box 15 22 Main Street Scottsville, New York, 14545 For Questions:

Email: info@townofwheatland.org Phone: (585) 889-1553

Thank you for your interest in volunteering. Serving on a Town of Wheatland volunteer Board or Commission is a great way to make a difference in our community, helping ensure that Wheatland continues to be a great place to live, work and visit. Choose from the Planning Board, Assessment Review Board, the Zoning Board of Appeals, or the Recreation Commission. In addition, ad-hoc Committees are formed on an as needed basis by the Town Board related to a variety of topics.

Date:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Street Address (if different):	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Driver's License (state of issue/nu	nber):
Email Address:	
Identify below your interests in serving on Commission or potential Committee topic area:	a particular Town of Wheatland Board,
Provide below a brief summary of your relevant interested in serving on the above:	ant education, experience and why you are

Town of Wheatland, 22 Main Street, Scottsville, New York 14546 Volunteer Application Form Revision 1.2, dated 22-January-2021 Provide in the space below at least three references (employer, personal) with associated contact information:

1.	
2.	
3.	

Additional information you feel is relevant may be attached to this application as a separate page. Note that appointments to these Boards, Commissions and Committees are made by the Wheatland Town Board when openings are available. All applications are reviewed and qualified candidates will be contacted for an interview at such time an opening is available.

The Town of Wheatland keeps all applicant provided information as confidential.

PLEASE READ BELOW INFORMATION CAREFULLY

APPLICANT'S CERTIFICATION and AGREEMENT

I hereby certify that the facts set forth in the above application are true and complete to the best of my knowledge. I understand that if selected, falsified statements on the application shall be sufficient cause for the Town of Wheatland to refuse to permit my continued service as a volunteer. Additionally, I understand that the information I have provided may be verified by a criminal background check, driver's license check, employer and personal reference checks, and hereby authorize the Town of Wheatland to conduct such checks. I further agree to defend, indemnify and hold harmless, the Town of Wheatland, its agents, officers, employees, volunteers and others who provide information in connection with this application from liability for any information provided in good faith regarding this application or the information contained in this application.

RELEASE / WAIVER OF LIABILITY

In consideration of being permitted to participate in Town of Wheatland volunteer activities, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, discharge and release the Town of Wheatland, its Town Board, officers, agents, employees, representatives from all rights and claims, including claims arising directly or indirectly from my own negligence, directly or indirectly in connection with, or arising out of, my participation as a volunteer for the Town of Wheatland.

I acknowledge that I am 18 years of age or older at the date of the below application signature and I have read and agree to the above certification and release / waiver of liability.

Signature of Applicant:

Date:



Town of Wheatland, 22 Main Street, Scottsville, New York 14546 Volunteer Application Form Revision 1.2, dated 22-January-2021